

PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE 6,12,23

I.D.: 90507610

Data publicarii	06.12.23	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 7.407,77 RON - 7.407,77 RON

Descriere: 1 VISAGE COMUTATOR FARA RAMA GU-Q2 Buc 2 6.18 12.36 14.71 2 GTV TUB LED 18W 120cm 6400K 1800 ml GT-SZZT818W-120 Buc 10 12.66 126.60 150.65 3 SCHE F+N 25A 4.5KA EZ9P32625 Buc 10 20.29 202.90 241.45 4 SCHE F+N 32A 4.5KA EZ9P32632 Buc 10 28.33 283.30 337.13 5 SCHE F+N 16A 4.5KA EZ9P32616 Buc 10 20.07 200.70 238.83 6 VISAGE PRIZA DUBLA ST CU CP ALBA GU-VA.S2 include TV 0.05 lei Buc 5 7.99 39.95 47.54 7 HOLTZSURUB+DIBLU 6 BATERE Buc 200 0.11 22.00 26.18 8 BANDA IZOLATOARE ALBA PE-2112005 Buc 3 2.73 8.18 9.73 9 STARTER 4-65W PHILIPS S10 Buc 10 1.99 19.90 23.68 10 VISAGE PRIZA SIMPLA ST CU CP ALBA include TV 0.05 lei Buc 10 7.53 75.30 89.61 11 PANOU LED 4500K 29W 3960 lm 300x1200 ST Buc 20 136.80 2736.00 3255.84 12 MELCI RIGIPS 6x23 Buc 200 0.11 22.00 26.18 13 SCH BUTON CUTIE URGENTA 1NC+1NO XALK178E include TV 0.1 RON Buc 1 96.94 96.94 115.36 14 TUB FLUORESCENT. 36W MASTER 840 Buc 10 8.00 80.00 95.20 15 CIL IP65 120CM 72W 6400K OKS-72 Buc 20 129.05 2581.04 3071.44 16 VISAGE RAMA 1 AP GU-VR1 Buc 12 1.25 15.00 17.85 17 CIL IP65 120CM 36W 4000K LMN Buc 6 147.60 885.60 1053.86 T O T A L G E N E R A L 7,407.77 8,815.25
